Key Benefits
• Suitable for use on Aluminium
doors
• Tested to EN1154
• Tested to 500,000 cycles
• Dual closing speeds allowing
flexibility in its closing action
• Three levels of spring strength

the door swinging through when
using electric strikes and latches.
Ordering Codes
Accessories
DC51-P-A1 ARC-51N STD SIDE LOAD ARM,CHANNEL & FIXING BLOCK. NO TAG PLATE
DC51-P-A2 ARC-51N SIDE LOAD ARM AFT,CHANNEL & FIXING BLOCK. NO TAG PLATE
DC51-P-A3 ARC-51N END LOAD ARM,CHANNEL & FIXING BLOCK. NO TAG PLATE
5100-0130 ARC-51N 70MM F BRACKET AND L BRACKET KIT FOR TRANSOM CLOSER
5100-0160 ARC-51N 65MM F BRACKET AND L BRACKET KIT FOR TRANSOM CLOSER
5100-0120 ARC-51N STD DUTY BOTTOM PIVOT ASSEMBLEY
5110-0210 ARC 51N HEAVY DUTY BOTTOM PIVOT ASSEMBLY
5100-0111 ARC-51N BRANDED TAG PLATE C/W SCREWS
Transom Closer including accessories
5112-1010N ARC-51N LIGHT SPRING CLOSER NHO SIDE LOAD 70MM PIVOT
5112-1990N ARC-51N LIGHT SPRING CLOSER NHO SIDE LOAD AFT 70MM PIVOT
5112-1992N ARC-51N LIGHT SPRING CLOSER NHO SIDE LOAD AFT 65MM PIVOT
5112-1995N ARC-51N LIGHT SPRING CLOSER NHO END LOAD AFT 65MM PIVOT
5112-1997N ARC-51N LIGHT SPRING CLOSER NHO  END LOAD AFT 70MM PIVOT
5112-2010N ARC-51N LIGHT SPRING CLOSER HO SIDE LOAD 70MM PIVOT
5112-2990N ARC-51N LIGHT SPRING CLOSER HO SIDE LOAD AFT 70MM PIVOT
5112-2992N ARC-51N LIGHT SPRING CLOSER HO SIDE LOAD AFT 65MM PIVOT
5112-2995N ARC-51N LIGHT SPRING CLOSER HO END LOAD AFT 65MM PIVOT
5112-2997N ARC-51N LIGHT SPRING CLOSER HO END LOAD AFT 70MM PIVOT
5113-1010N ARC-51N MEDIUM SPRING CLOSER NHO SIDE LOAD 70MM PIVOT
5113-1990N ARC-51N MEDIUM SPRING CLOSER NHO SIDE LOAD AFT 70MM PIVOT
5113-1992N ARC-51N MEDIUM SPRING CLOSER NHO SIDE LOAD AFT 65MM PIVOT
5113-1995N ARC-51N MEDIUM SPRING CLOSER NHO END LOAD AFT 65MM PIVOT